
Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic I (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)

100. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 113

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 368 Pretty Has Cash Nicole Renick 147.00 Steven M Sandvig$1908.76 9.50

1T 428 Fs Gunnatrashya Matt Palmer 147.00 Rosa Byrnes$1908.76 9.50

3 564 Vintage Stardust Marco Ricotta 146.00 Buckshot Farms$1083.35 8.00

4T 367 Cs Sailing Gun Nicole Renick 145.50 Vicki Sandvig$825.41 6.00

4T 761 Had Us At Hello Trent Harvey 145.50 Barn 66, LLC$825.41 6.00

4T 491 Mega Smart N Trashy Mike McEntire 145.50 Shenandoah Ranch$825.41 6.00

7 185 Gunna Go Big Tom Foran 144.00 Gail A Hutcherson$619.06 4.00

8 560 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 143.50 Ardyce Swain$515.88 3.00

9T 446 Cosmic Vintage Michael Boyle 143.00 Stephanie D Mendonca$361.12 1.00

9T 468 Gunna Marry Ya Adam Johnson 143.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-$361.12 1.00

9T 106 Electric Genetics Daphne Foran 143.00 Lorinda Soma$361.12 1.00

12 352 Ima Pale Face Legend Ryan J Anderson 142.50 Douglas G Robinson$257.94 0.00

13T 173 Trash Talkin Spook Andrea Fappani 142.00 Marilyn Overgaard$180.56 0.00

13T 492 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 142.00 Paula Daniela Martinez$180.56 0.00

15 101 A Step Closer Gabe Davide 141.50 Katie Dwiggins$103.18 0.00

16 327 Ruf Ruf Linde Von Koeding 141.00 Cyndi Gunzer0.00

17T 211 Trashless Gabe Davide 140.50 Derek Brummett/kelli0.00

17T 445 Xtra Stone Cold Michael Boyle 140.50 Stephanie D Mendonca0.00

17T 255 Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa Sharee R 140.50 Susan R Geiger0.00

17T 494 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 140.50 Isabelle Ord0.00

17T 788 A Vintage Sportster Preston J Kent 140.50 Jeanne Stout0.00

17T 635 Spooks Betty Boop Brent Naylor 140.50 Robin M Filbry0.00

17T 803 Deal Smart Gabriel Borges 140.50 Sharon N Dorociak0.00

24T 730 Some Stars Are Pale Steve Ouellet 140.00 Schmersal/Flintwoode Farms0.00

24T 476 SHR Kid Rock Adam Johnson 140.00 David Stroud0.00

24T 362 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 140.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan0.00

27T 219 Hf Frozen Princess Sharee R 139.50 Sally Craig0.00

27T 559 MAB Gunnasparkya Jim Greendyk 139.50 Susan Leigh Rose0.00

27T 580 Gotta Million Bucks Adam Johnson 139.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery0.00

30T 212 Decode Her Sharee R 138.50 Patrice A Lee0.00

30T 639 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 138.50 EDC, LLC0.00

30T 789 Prettylittledreamer Preston J Kent 138.50 Staghead Ranch0.00

33 726 Rufs Got Guns Wade McDonald 138.00 Rockn F Equine LLC0.00

34 482 Merican Dream Lizzy Bruno 136.50 Lizzy Bruno0.00

35 696 Xtra Voodoos All In Shane Brown 136.00 Ellen Hinkle0.00

36 790 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 135.00 Jackie Schillinger0.00

37 377 Xtra All Thats Magic Doug Milholland 133.50 Catherine Crandon0.00

38 693 Gunners Special Glo Allesia Vincenzi 126.00 Petra Ehrhardt0.00

39 631 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 121.50 Robin M Filbry0.00

40T 443 MMB Cee A Wimpy Mandy McCutcheon 0.00 Casper & Company0.00

40T 725 Gals Love A Spook Wade McDonald 0.00 Rockn F Equine LLC0.00

40T 438 Post Palone Tom McCutcheon 0.00 Jacobs McCutcheon0.00

40T 451 Gunna Bet My Boon Gabriel Diano 0.00 Cabana RT La Aurora0.00

40T 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz Jim Greendyk 0.00 2Star Investments LLC0.00
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40T 708 Wimpys Smokin Girl Gennaro Lendi 0.00 Marc And Kathy Gordon0.00

40T 741 Starlight Flinn Dan L Huss 0.00 Bob Shearer0.00

40T 210 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 0.00 Morris H Kulmer0.00

40T 182 Dun Whizz Ya Andrea Fappani 0.00 Clark Reining Horses,0.00

40T 403 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 0.00 Mackenzie McDowell0.00

40T 602 Hot Guns N Glory Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC0.00

40T 332 Littlelectricolonel Stacey Marie Clark 0.00 Stacey Marie Clark0.00

40T 278 Thischichasbigdreams Craig C Schmersal 0.00 Diamond Creek Ranch0.00

40T 675 Xtra Fugged About It Matt McDowell 0.00 Mason L McDowell0.00

40T 692 Doctor Voodoo Nathan Piper 0.00 Mike Mcfarlin0.00

40T 691 Shes Got Magnitude Nathan Piper 0.00 Lisa Klaus0.00

40T 463 Gunnastepya Gina Maria Schumacher 0.00 XCS Ranch LLC0.00

40T 462 Gunin Addy Tude Gina Maria Schumacher 0.00 XCS Ranch LLC0.00

40T 465 Cs Especially Moody Duane Latimer 0.00 XCS Ranch LLC0.00

40T 141 Got Trashed In Maui Crystal T McNutt 0.00 Joe Betten0.00

40T 724 Smart Electric Spook Dan L Huss 0.00 Krista M Marshall0.00

40T 282 Pale Light Edouard Winne 0.00 Thorsport Inc0.00

40T 281 Surprizedya Edouard Winne 0.00 Thorsport Inc0.00

40T 176 Gunna Chic Dream Fabio Russo 0.00 Diane Yoder0.00

40T 456 Xtra Voodoosomething Flavio Tarquini 0.00 Margaret Robinson0.00

40T 323 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 0.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett0.00

40T 435 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 0.00 Samantha Kapu0.00

40T 411 Starjac Vintage Jonath Robles 0.00 Colleen Rae ODell0.00

40T 630 Spat Toy Boy Gun Trevor Elliott Dare 0.00 Dana Wetherell0.00

40T 302 Shinestein Jaden Beliveau 0.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos0.00

40T 155 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 0.00 Marla Leavitt0.00

40T 681 Black Outt Aubree Leyva 0.00 Hawknest Ranch LLC0.00

40T 158 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 0.00 Connie Perlot0.00

40T 642 Walla Walla Gunn Erik Caddeo 0.00 Ann Shriver0.00

40T 159 Hellofagoodtime Kari Klingenberg 0.00 Foothills Farm0.00

40T 364 High And Mightey Nicole Renick 0.00 Kydak Horses LLC0.00

40T 440 Super Marioo Tom McCutcheon 0.00 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon0.00

40T 633 Babys Night Light Cira Baeck 0.00 Heather Ruthven0.00

40T 279 Setting Off To Town Craig C Schmersal 0.00 Taylor Sheridan0.00

40T 444 Warlocks Last Step Mandy McCutcheon 0.00 Bosque Ranch Performance0.00

40T 719 Smoking Trash Francesco Martinotti 0.00 Enjoy LLC0.00

40T 612 Out Of The Furnace Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Julie Boer0.00

101. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 304 TR Call The Doctor Travis J Wigen 146.00 Lisa Mathis$918.59 10.00

2T 761 Had Us At Hello Trent Harvey 145.50 Barn 66, LLC$539.17 8.50

2T 528 Light Up Your Six Gary L Roberts 145.50 Anne Brumleu$539.17 8.50

4 507 Millionaire Eric Laporte 145.00 Olson Catherine$359.45 7.00

5 715 Customized Sparks Miriam Longobardi 144.50 Marc Gordon$319.51 6.00

6 467 Exxes And Ohhs Adam Johnson 144.00 Terri Conover-Stroud$279.57 5.00

7T 560 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 143.50 Ardyce Swain$219.66 3.50
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7T 308 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 143.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$219.66 3.50

9T 515 Shineaholic Travis J Wigen 143.00 Kennedy Marshall$149.77 1.50

9T 702 Quantum Code Travis J Wigen 143.00 Kelly Dejong/Karly Diane$149.77 1.50

11T 676 Star Spangled Top Shane Brown 142.50 Marie Skolout$109.83 0.00

11T 524 Dunit With A Blond Gary L Roberts 142.50 Anne Brumleu$109.83 0.00

13 350 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 142.00 Diane Stuart$79.88 0.00

14T 404 Duallin Guns Torri Sims 141.50 Lisa McDowell0.00

14T 647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jessica Bein 141.50 Ella Family Trust0.00

16 474 Sparkya Love Crome Adam Johnson 141.00 David Stroud0.00

17 197 Survivor Lil Joe Shane Brown 140.50 Sharon Wright0.00

18T 760 Gunna Spark Doug Porcello 140.00 Sophie Leckie0.00

18T 754 Oakay Shining Gun Mike Flarida 140.00 Patricia Schrieber0.00

18T 362 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 140.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan0.00

21T 559 MAB Gunnasparkya Jim Greendyk 139.50 Susan Leigh Rose0.00

21T 680 Spot On Spook Dallas Wedel 139.50 Tracy L Cole0.00

23T 698 Shez Pretty Trashy Shane Brown 139.00 Linda Palmer0.00

23T 108 Dreamy Snow Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 139.00 Holly M Floyd0.00

23T 452 Gunzup In Tinseltown Nathan Kent 139.00 Shelly Moore Tyler0.00

26 226 Nuthins Free Emilie Greendyk 138.50 Jim Greendyk0.00

27 791 CC Dry Ice Yannay Moshe 137.50 Yannay Moshe0.00

28T 289 Heza Wimpy Chic Lance Griffin 136.50 Lance Griffin0.00

28T 671 Shootin In Hollywood Luis Torres 136.50 Francisco Pena0.00

28T 576 One Big Dream Emilie Greendyk 136.50 Jim Greendyk0.00

28T 659 Old Fashion Twist Dallas Wedel 136.50 Mariah Bryant0.00

32T 284 Pale Face Blazin Emma Hillis 0.00 Hillis Ranch Reiners0.00

32T 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz Jim Greendyk 0.00 2Star Investments LLC0.00

32T 512 Special Made Sangria Kylie Warn 0.00 Deer Creek Farms0.00

32T 286 Ticketstothegunshow Lance Griffin 0.00 Lance Griffin0.00

32T 519 Rose 66 Talmage Smedley 0.00 Talmage Smedley0.00

32T 376 El Joker Adam Johnson 0.00 Stone Fly Farms0.00

32T 413 XOChic Jonath Robles 0.00 Colleen Rae ODell0.00

32T 586 Voodoo Rock Yannay Moshe 0.00 Karen De Atley0.00

32T 793 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 0.00 Laurie M Aitken0.00

32T 178 Comin Atcha Juston Palmer 0.00 Juston Palmer0.00

32T 179 Hf Team Dream Juston Palmer 0.00 Juston Palmer0.00

102. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 76

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Customized Sparks Miriam Longobardi 144.50 Marc Gordon$509.39 10.00

2T 560 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 143.50 Ardyce Swain$271.31 8.50

2T 308 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 143.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$271.31 8.50

4T 490 Arc Magnum PI Brooke Zweig 141.50 Janet M Hurlburt$177.18 6.00

4T 404 Duallin Guns Torri Sims 141.50 Lisa McDowell$177.18 6.00

4T 647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jessica Bein 141.50 Ella Family Trust$177.18 6.00

7 118 Blue Inferno Flavio Tarquini 141.00 Shelley Rosenberger$132.88 4.00

8 145 Spookadoodlede Michael Bernert 140.50 Jennifer Hardy$110.74 3.00

9T 760 Gunna Spark Doug Porcello 140.00 Sophie Leckie$71.98 0.75
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9T 754 Oakay Shining Gun Mike Flarida 140.00 Patricia Schrieber$71.98 0.75

9T 362 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 140.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan$71.98 0.75

9T 285 BPH Dunit With Crome Mark A Blake 140.00 Blake Performance Horses$71.98 0.75

13T 592 Wimpy Sparkles Tori (NO) Simms 139.50 Janyce Hoyt$24.92 0.00

13T 354 This Tags A Mag Doug Milholland 139.50 Splitwater Ranch$24.92 0.00

13T 581 Electric Design Luis Torres 139.50 Russell L Peralta$24.92 0.00

13T 559 MAB Gunnasparkya Jim Greendyk 139.50 Susan Leigh Rose$24.92 0.00

17T 226 Nuthins Free Emilie Greendyk 138.50 Jim Greendyk0.00

17T 355 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 138.50 Lucinda J Ross0.00

17T 599 Dreamin Of Guns Johnette L Burman 138.50 Johnette L Burman0.00

20T 183 Nite Gun Yael Magal 137.50 Sally R Kadison0.00

20T 740 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 137.50 Joetta Bell0.00

20T 791 CC Dry Ice Yannay Moshe 137.50 Yannay Moshe0.00

20T 590 Steady Dreamin Dallas Wedel 137.50 Tracy L Cole0.00

24T 256 Xtra Shorty Shiner Shevin Haverty 137.00 GBP Ranch Enterprises LLC0.00

24T 672 Good Time For Cash Luis Torres 137.00 Francisco Pena0.00

24T 587 Gunna Flash My Guns Dallas Wedel 137.00 Tracy L Cole0.00

27T 348 Alpha Cosa Nostra Alissa Jensen 136.50 Megan Berry0.00

27T 626 Hollywood Wizz Kreistal S Anderson 136.50 Caroline Joy Burk0.00

27T 576 One Big Dream Emilie Greendyk 136.50 Jim Greendyk0.00

30T 516 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 136.00 Secret Hills Ranch0.00

30T 459 A Tinkers Dream Heather Priddy 136.00 Heather Priddy0.00

30T 222 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 136.00 Kathleen Marie Cook0.00

30T 503 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 136.00 Chris Smith0.00

30T 412 Xtra Wound Up Voodoo Trysten Paskett 136.00 Trysten Paskett0.00

35T 758 Trashy Little Dream Joetta Bell 135.50 Joetta Bell0.00

35T 442 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 135.50 Michelle Shaffer0.00

37 616 HSR Shiners Magnum Dallas Wedel 130.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch0.00

38T 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz Jim Greendyk 0.00 2Star Investments LLC0.00

38T 244 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 0.00 Kailey A King-Hale0.00

38T 153 Beau Jewel 66 Siena Krueger 0.00 Maria Danieli Inc0.00

38T 261 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 0.00 Ronda M Smith0.00

38T 755 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson0.00

38T 254 Snow Surprise Shevin Haverty 0.00 Steve & Dori0.00

38T 205 Red Dirt Spook Christy Morgan 0.00 Christy Morgan0.00

38T 716 Gunners Trashy Star Genni Lazzarini 0.00 Thorsport Inc0.00

38T 448 Magnum Diamond Josiah D (Si) Haaby 0.00 Sophie Gibson0.00

38T 366 Customized Luis Torres 0.00 Kathy Page0.00

38T 287 The Walla Dream Mandy Faust 0.00 Blair Moffett0.00

38T 414 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 0.00 Colleen Rae ODell0.00

38T 163 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 0.00 Paige K Neufeld0.00

38T 759 Born Broke Die Rich Doug Porcello 0.00 Howard Winterbottom0.00

38T 290 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 0.00 Robin Aaker0.00

38T 258 Miss Hollywood Spook Amanda Brumley 0.00 Amanda Brumley0.00

38T 301 Made To Move It Shelby L Clausen 0.00 Clay Clausen0.00

38T 374 Flinns Northern Rose Josiah D (Si) Haaby 0.00 Rachel Eady0.00
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38T 243 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 0.00 Kitrina Makin0.00

38T 493 A Midnite Dreamer Kreistal S Anderson 0.00 Karen Shockey0.00

103. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 297 This Gun Works Fabricio Suris Da Silveira 143.50 Barry Lynn Byron$290.72 10.00

2 457 Leanin On Platinum Dakota Hudges 140.50 Diane T Kovach$199.87 9.00

3T 489 Oakey Dokey Spook Emily Mason Hubbard 138.50 Kelly Barr-Muscha$131.73 7.50

3T 226 Nuthins Free Emilie Greendyk 138.50 Jim Greendyk$131.73 7.50

5T 162 One Gun Remington Allesia Vincenzi 138.00 Karyn Tendler$77.22 5.50

5T 584 Gunnaplusya Samantha Harvill 138.00 Emma Croopnick$77.22 5.50

7T 183 Nite Gun Yael Magal 137.50 Sally R Kadison3.50

7T 749 Avalanche Kendall Woellmer 137.50 Melissa Brown3.50

9T 348 Alpha Cosa Nostra Alissa Jensen 136.50 Megan Berry1.00

9T 148 Late Night Barbie Eloy Gonzalez 136.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC1.00

9T 576 One Big Dream Emilie Greendyk 136.50 Jim Greendyk1.00

12T 516 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 136.00 Secret Hills Ranch0.00

12T 662 Gunnaoutshineya Emily Mason Hubbard 136.00 Seven Sisters Trust0.00

12T 412 Xtra Wound Up Voodoo Trysten Paskett 136.00 Trysten Paskett0.00

15 169 The Ten Percent Kendall Woellmer 135.00 Megan Tice0.00

16 668 Hundred Tinseltown Luis Blanco 132.00 Haseotes Hercules0.00

17 129 Shines Gotta Crush Michael Bernert 130.00 Judy Mittenthal0.00

18 577 My Shiney Gun Isabella Hutchings 129.50 Mary Anne Montgomery0.00

19 121 Late Night Starbuck Michael Bernert 127.00 Vanessa Wilkins0.00

20 763 Gunner Continental Sebastian Contreras 125.50 Adriana Alfaro0.00

21T 656 TR Send Rip Erin Garlock 0.00 Goose Creek Ranch LLC0.00


